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01-07-2025 Tuesday LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE

02-07-2025 Wednesday CNS Language and Speech 10.9 2 129 LGI

B Batch 
Certification 
sensory, motor, 
reflexes, CN 67 CERT CERT CERT CERT CERT CERT CERT CERT CERT CERT

03-07-2025 Thursday
EQUINOX - Students' 
Academic Festival

EQUINOX - 
Students' 
Academic 
Festival

04-07-2025 Friday
EQUINOX - Students' 
Academic Festival

EQUINOX - 
Students' 
Academic 
Festival LEAVE

05-07-2025 Saturday CNS

The cerebral cortex; 
neurotransmission in 
the brain

10.9,10.1
0 2 74 LEAVE LGI LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE

07-07-2025 Monday LEAVE LEAVE

A Batch 
Practical 
revision & 
Theory remedial 53 FA FA FA FA FA LEAVE FA FA FA FA

08-07-2025 Tuesday Smell and taste 10.13 1 112 LGI LEAVE LEAVE

09-07-2025 Wednesday Physiology of vision

10.15,10.
17 & 
10.18 2 86 LGI

B Batch 
Practical 
revision & 
Theory remedial 61 FA FA FA FA FA FA FA FA FA FA

10-07-2025 Thursday Physiology of vision 

10.15,10.
17 & 
10.18 2 114 LEAVE LGI LEAVE

A Batch 
Practical 
revision & 
Theory remedial 43 FA FA LEAVE FA FA FA LEAVE FA FA FA

11-07-2025 Friday Physiology of vision

10.15,10.
17 & 
10.18 1 113 LGI LEAVE LEAVE

B Batch 
Practical 
revision & 
Theory remedial  55 FA FA FA FA FA FA FA FA FA FA

12-07-2025 Saturday Physiology of hearing
10.15,10.
16,10.19 2 121 LGI

14-07-2025 Monday
Revision & remedial 
tests 2 118 SG SG SG LEAVE LEAVE SG SG SG SG LEAVE

A Batch 
Practical 
revision & 
Theory remedial 44 FA FA FA FA FA FA FA FA FA FA

15-07-2025 Tuesday
Revision & remedial 
tests 2 53 SG SG SG SG SG SG SG SG SG SG

16-07-2025 Wednesday
Revision & remedial 
tests 2 68 SG SG SG SG SG SG SG SG SG SG

B Batch 
Practical 
revision & 
Theory remedial 42 FA FA FA FA FA FA FA FA FA FA

17-07-2025 Thursday
Revision & remedial 
tests 2 96 SG SG SG LEAVE LEAVE SG SG SG SG SG

A Batch 
Practical 
revision & 
Theory remedial 65 FA FA FA FA LEAVE FA FA FA FA FA

18-07-2025 Friday
Revision & remedial 
tests 1 99 LEAVE LEAVE SG SG LEAVE SG SG SG SG SG

B Batch 
Practical 
revision & 
Theory remedial 67 LEAVE LEAVE FA FA LEAVE FA FA FA FA FA

19-07-2025 Saturday
Revision & remedial 
tests 2 136 SG LEAVE SG SG SG SG SG LEAVE SG LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE

21-07-2025 Monday MODEL EXAMS 6 30 IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA MODEL EXAMS 30 IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA

22-07-2025 Tuesday MODEL EXAMS 6 30 IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA MODEL EXAMS 30 IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA

23-07-2025 Wednesday MODEL EXAMS 6 30 IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA MODEL EXAMS 30 IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA

24-07-2025 Thursday MODEL EXAMS 6 31 IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA MODEL EXAMS 31 IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA

25-07-2025 Friday MODEL EXAMS 6 30 IA IA IA IA IA LEAVE IA IA IA IA MODEL EXAMS 30 IA IA IA IA IA LEAVE IA IA IA IA
26-07-2025 Saturday LEAVE LEAVE
28-07-2025 Monday

29-07-2025 Tuesday MODEL EXAMS 6 151 IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA MODEL EXAMS 151 IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA
30-07-2025 Wednesday
31-07-2025 Thursday


	July

